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Working Group Meeting Outputs, Presentations
and Results of Comment Procedures

ICT Architecture and Governance Working Group meetings
Date Minutes Meeting

Documents Minutes (password required to download)

3.5.2021

The following topics were presented from the position of OHA, OeG and OKB:
1. eGSB/ISSS contexts, rules for creation and publication in accordance with the data ontology
2. VS Service Catalogue
3. eGovernment Cloud, current status

Information will be taken from the meeting and forwarded to the parent committee \
See meeting minutes for more details.

eGSB/ISSS
contexts

Service
Catalogue

https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=1157a573a6b249b28dc4f3e622a22161

12.4.2021

The topics from the OHA and NAKIT positions were reorganized. Impacts of Act No. 12/2020 Coll. (ZoPDS) from the perspective of OHA
3. Update of information concepts of OVS and
4. National Recovery Plan / Project Allocation

Information will be taken from the meeting to be forwarded to the parent committee

See meeting minutes for more information.

DEPO2/ST756

ZoPDS from
OHA
perspective

National
Restoration
Plan

{
Service
Catalogue of
the VS

Information
on the work
of the
working
group

https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=3a479d8f4f534ab1ac251e8d35bb5fb8

1.3.2021

The topics from the OHA position were presented: \1. Digitally connected public administration \2. Global architectures \3. Changes in NAP (new
mandates proposed by Martin Lukáš for CENIA
https://archi.gov.cz/nap:pravidla:pravidla_identifikace_klientu_vs?do=diff&rev2%5B0%5D=1610531135&rev2%5B1%5D=1613655878&difftype=inline
and service catalogue https://archi. gov.cz/nap:catalogue_of_services) and new forms in v7

The discussion resulted in the topic to be forwarded to the parent committee \\
Elimination of legislative obligations of the right holder to inform the authority of changes in data that are otherwise kept as reference or in the future
as authoritative. See the minutes of the meeting for more information

Presentation
Form v7 type
A
Report to the
parent
committee

https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=cb1f04e4d36041029e09f38a189cdac1

1.2.2021

The topics from the OHA position were presented
From the discussion, 3 topics emerged that need to be discussed at the next meetings. Centralisation of information on authorisation roles of a natural
person (official, doctor, police officer…)
3. Description of the Ministry of the Interior to replace the birth number by BSI

See the minutes of the meeting for more information.

According to the reactions after the meeting, there is a demand for the following topics. Specifically, I am interested in Section 14 Transitional and
Final Provisions (The Government shall determine, within 12 months from the date of entry into force of this Act, the timetable and technical methods
for the gradual digitisation of acts included in the catalogue of services which are not yet provided as digital services or performed as digital acts and
whose nature does not preclude it, for the period of the next 4 years. The notifiers of the agendas shall ensure the digitisation of these acts. After this
period, all such acts shall also be provided as digital services or be allowed to be performed as digital acts.)
Status of the amendment of the Decree 529/2006 Coll. on the long-term management of public administration information systems

Presentation

Birth number
and BSI

https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=b7d7701d78af435fa5a467cf653b0019

Members list

Name E-mail Organization
Alena Králová alena.kralova@asseco-ce.com Asseco CE
Alois Slovák alois.slovak@msdc.cz Moravian-Silesian Data Centre
Aneta Černá cernaa@ctu.cz Czech Telecommunications Office
Cyril Čapka cyril.capka@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Dagmar Bínová dagmar.binova@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Dalibor Kacmar dalibork@microsoft.com Microsoft
Daniela Procházková d.prochazkova@nukib.cz National Office for Cyber Security
David Vlk vlk.david@vlada.cz Government Office
Dusan Chvojka dusan.chvojka@homolka.cz Faculty Hospital at Homolka
Dusan Kučera Dusan.Kucera@asseco-ce.com Asseco CE
Eva Vidová EVidova@msp.justice.cz Ministry of Justice
Eva Vrbová eva.vrbova@uoou.cz Office for Personal Data Protection
František Křesák Frantisek.Kresak@cssz.cz Czech Social Security Administration
František Sedláček sedlacek.frantisek@brno.cz The Statutory City of Brno
František Štefela frantisek.stefela@mdcr.cz Ministry of Transport
Hana Staňkova stankova@mpo.cz Ministry of Industry and Trade
Igor Čermák igor.cermak@mvcr.cz Ministry of Interior
Irena Hejduková irena.hejdukova@mmr.cz Ministry for Regional Development
Iva Fortelková Iva.Fortelkova@cssz.cz Czech Social Security Administration
Ivana Svatá ivana.svata@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Jakub Malina jakub.malina@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Jakub Tomas tomasj@mzcr.cz Ministry of Health

https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:isss_contexts_rules_of_creation_and_publication_in_souladu_s_ontology_dat_.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:isss_contexts_rules_of_creation_and_publication_in_souladu_s_ontology_dat_.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:ks_210503.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:ks_210503.pptx
https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=1157a573a6b249b28dc4f3e622a22161
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:1_depo_of_12_04_21.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:2_dopady_zopds.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:2_dopady_zopds.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:2_dopady_zopds.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:4_npo_archi_20210411._pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:4_npo_archi_20210411._pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:4_npo_archi_20210411._pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:ks_210412.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:ks_210412.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:ks_210412.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:sablona-informace_o_cinnosti_vyboru_20210413.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:sablona-informace_o_cinnosti_vyboru_20210413.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:sablona-informace_o_cinnosti_vyboru_20210413.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:sablona-informace_o_cinnosti_vyboru_20210413.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:sablona-informace_o_cinnosti_vyboru_20210413.docx
https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=3a479d8f4f534ab1ac251e8d35bb5fb8
https://archi.gov.cz/nap:pravidla:pravidla_identifikace_klientu_vs?do=diff&rev2%5B0%5D=1610531135&rev2%5B1%5D=1613655878&difftype=inline
https://archi. gov.cz/nap:catalogue_of_services
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:pvaas_presentation_01032021.zip
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:form_a_7.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:form_a_7.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:template-information_on_the_activity_of_selection_1_.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:template-information_on_the_activity_of_selection_1_.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:template-information_on_the_activity_of_selection_1_.docx
https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=cb1f04e4d36041029e09f38a189cdac1
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:pvaas_prezentace_20200201.zip
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:rc_a_bsi.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:rc_a_bsi.pptx
https://mvcr.webex.com/mvcr/ldr.php?RCID=b7d7701d78af435fa5a467cf653b0019
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Name E-mail Organization
Jan Forejt forejt@cs.mfcr.cz Ministry of Finance
Jan Kalina jan.kalina@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Jan Klocperk klocperk@mpo.cz Ministry of Industry and Trade
Jan Tretera jan.tretera@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Jan Breska jbreska@amazon.cz Amazon
Jaromír Adamuška jaromir.adamuska@mzp.cz Ministry of the Environment
Jaroslav Čermák jaroslav.cermak@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Jaroslav Morávek j.moravek@cs.mfcr.cz Ministry of Finance
Jiří Borej jiri.borej@mzcr.cz Ministry of Health
Jiří Andras jiri.andras@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Jiří Haase jiri.haase@szu.cz State Institute of Health
Jiří Jarema jiri.jarema@karvina.cz Statutory City of Karviná
Jiří Kárník jiri.karnik@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Jiří Kopačka jiri.kopacka@cendis.cz Cendis
Jiří Nekvasil jiri.nekvasil@mmr.cz Ministry for Regional Development
Jiří Veselý jiri.vesely@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Jiří Zahradník Jiri_Zahradnik@mzv.cz Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Josef Knotek josef.knotek@szrcr.cz Administration of Basic Registers
Josef Švec svec@velkemezirici.cz Municipality of Velké Meziříčí
Jitka Baňařová jitka.banarova@msk.cz Moravian-Silesian Region
Kamil Zmeškal Kamil.zmeskal@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Karásek Radim radim.karasek@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Karel Sagl karel.sagl@mfcr.cz Ministry of Finance
Karel Stencel karel.stencel@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Katerina Kalužová kkaluzova@spcr.cz Union of Industry and Transport of the Czech Republic
Lenka Vrzalová lenka.vrzalova@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Libor Kalenský libor.kalensky@szrcr.cz Basic Registers Administration
Lubomír Karpecki lubomir.karpecki@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Luboš Poledníček lubos.polednicek@msmt.cz Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports
Lucie Vitkova vitkoval@ctu.cz Czech Telecommunications Office
Lukáš Kalivoda lukas.kalivoda@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Lukáš Slavík lukas.slavik@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Marek Plaštiak mplastiak@msp.justice.cz Ministry of Justice
Marek Pur marek.pur@nakit.cz NAKIT
Marika Kopkášová kopkasovam@ctu.cz Czech Telecommunications Authority
Martin Hruška martin.hruska@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Martin Lukáš spalicek@centrum.cz Czech Savings Bank
Martin Podveský podvesky@cs.mfcr.cz Customs Administration
Martin Rod martin.rod@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Martin Sveda m.sveda@nukib.cz National Cyber Security Authority
Martin Tajtl martin.tajtl@fs.mfcr.cz Ministry of Finance
Martin Vimmr martin.vimmr@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Martina Brejchová martina.brejchova@mvcr.cz Department of the Interior
Michaela Rynešová michaela.rynesova@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Michal Cigáš michal.cigas@czso.cz Czech Statistical Office
Michal Kubáň michal.kuban@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Michal Pešek michal.pesek@szrcr.cz Administration of Basic Registers
Michal Rada michal.rada@vzp.cz General Health Insurance Company
Milan Bílek milan.bilek@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
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Name E-mail Organization
Milan Blaha milan.blaha@uzis.cz Institute of Health Information and Statistics
Milan Lonský milan.lonsky@mpsv.cz Ministry of Labour and Social Affairs
Miloslav Marčan marcan@mpo.cz Ministry of Industry and Trade
Miloš Růžička milos.ruzicka@mmr.cz Ministry for Regional Development
Miroslav Balák miroslav.balak@mmr.cz Ministry for Regional Development
Oldřich Kalina oldrich.kalina@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Ondřej Felix ondrej.felix@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Ondřej Medovič ondrej.medovic@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Ondřej Žežula ondrej.zezula@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Pavel Doubek pavel.doubek@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Pavel Hrabě pavel.hrabe@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Pavel Hrdlička pavel_hrdlicka@cz.ibm.com IBM
Pavel Valeš valesp@ctu.cz Czech Telecommunications Office
Petr Doležal petr.dolezal@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Petr Frendlovsky petr.frendlovsky@szrcr.cz Administration of Basic Registers
Petr Horák petr.horak2@fs.mfcr.cz Ministry of Finance
Petr Kokeš petr.kokes@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Petr Kuchař petr.kuchar@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Petr Pavlinec pavlinec.p@kr-vysocina.cz Highlands Regional Authority
Petr Slavik petr.slavik@nakit.cz NAKIT
Petr Souček petr.soucek@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Petr Tiller petr.tiller@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Petra Niklová petra.niklova@msmt.cz Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports
Radan Březa radan.breza@nakit.cz NAKIT
Radek Chromý chromyr@ctu.cz Czech Telecommunications Office
Radim Brňák radim.brnak@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Radka Domanská radka.domanska@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Radvan Nováček radvan.novacek@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Renata Golasikova renata.golasikova@sukl.cz State Institute for Drug Control
Renata Horáková renata.horakova@equica.cz Equica
René Pleva rene.pleva@msk.cz Moravian-Silesian Region
Richard Scharnagl richard.scharnagl@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Rohel Vladimír vladimir.rohel@nakit.cz NAKIT
Silvia Hendrych Silvia_Hendrychova@mzv.cz Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Stanislav Bogdanov Stanislav.Bogdanov@mmr.cz Ministry of Regional Development
Sylva Faflik sylva.faflikova@nakit.cz Ministry of Interior
Simon Trusina simon.trusina@mvcr.cz Ministry of Interior
Tomáš Gebauer TOMAS.GEBAUER@MSK.CZ Moravian-Silesian Region
Tomáš Ipolt tomas.ipolt@mmr.cz Ministry for Regional Development
Tomáš Kroupa tomas.kroupa@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Tomáš Kučera kucera.tomas@vlada.cz Government Office
Tomáš Šedivec tomas.sedivec@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Tomáš Vašica tomas.vasica@msk.cz Moravian-Silesian Region
Václav Hořeňovský vaclav.horenovsky@seznam.cz Asseco CE
Václav Jelen vaclav.jelen@msmt.cz Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports
Václav Koudele vaclavko@microsoft.com Microsoft
Václav Trejdl vaclav.trejdl@nakit.cz NAKIT
Veronika Vovšíková veronika.vovsikova@szrcr.cz Administration of Basic Registers
Vladimir Kittler vladimir.kittler@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
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Name E-mail Organization
Vladimir Matějíček Vladimir.matejicek@equica.cz Equica
Vladimir Sedlacek vladimir.sedlacek@mvcr.cz Ministry of the Interior
Vladimir Velas vladimir.velas@mze.cz Ministry of Agriculture
Vladimir Žufanová vladimira.zufanova@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office
Vojtěch Hanzlík vojtech.hanzlik@msmt.cz Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports
Zbyněk Voráček voracekz@uoou.cz Office for Personal Data Protection
Zdeněk Jiříček zdenekj@microsoft.com Microsoft
Zdeněk Zajíček zajicek.zdenek@komora.cz Chamber of Commerce of the Czech Republic
Zmeškal Kamil kamil.zmeskal@cuzk.cz Czech Geodetic and Cadastral Office

Presentation to follow-up documents

Name Link
Methods of ICT public administration management MŘICT
Dictionary of eGovernment Terms Dictionary of eGov
National Architectural Framework NAR
National Architectural Plan NAP

Settlement of comments from the inter-ministerial comment procedure

Version after incorporation of comments Original version
predkladaci_zprava_mpr.docx predkladaci_zprava.pdf
}||{{
:documents:navazujici_dokument_c_1metody_rizeni_ict_vs.pdf
|
mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_2_slovnik-egov-slovnik_egov.pdf navazujici_dokument_c_2_slovnik-egov-slovnik_egov.pdf
mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_3_narodni_architektonicky_ramec.pdf navazujici_dokument_c_3_narodni_architektonicky_ramec.pdf
mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_4_narodni_architektonicky_plan.pdf navazujici_dokument_c_4_narodni_architektonicky_plan.pdf

Exports

Name reference
Architectonic Designs archi.pdf

From:
https://archi.gov.cz/ - Architektura eGovernmentu ČR

Permanent link:
https://archi.gov.cz/en:znalostni_baze:prezentace?rev=1622813918

Last update: 2021/06/04 15:38

https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:mrict_v1.1_2019.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:vykladovy_slovnik_egovernmentu_191014.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:nar_v1.1_2019.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:nap_v1_2019.pptx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:predkladaci_zprava_mpr.docx
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:predkladaci_zprava.pdf
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https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_1metody_rizeni_ict_vs.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_2_slovnik-egov-slovnik_egov.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:navazujici_dokument_c_2_slovnik-egov-slovnik_egov.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_3_narodni_architektonicky_ramec.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:navazujici_dokument_c_3_narodni_architektonicky_ramec.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:mpr_navazujici_dokument_c_4_narodni_architektonicky_plan.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:navazujici_dokument_c_4_narodni_architektonicky_plan.pdf
https://archi.gov.cz/_media/documents:archi.pdf
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